B Oswego
Boys Varsity Volleyball
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

Eric McCrobie, Head Coach
Trevor Bradshaw, Volunteer
Josh Carney, Volunteer
Kyle Kon, Volunteer

Riley Mahoney, Volunteer

Players (12)

NUMBER NAME

11 Nicholas Besaw
14 Charles Cherchio llI
7 Jack Donovan

1 Aidan Evans

3 Moreno Fenty

5 Cooper Fitzgerald
8 Maclain Fitzgerald
15 Dillon Harvey

12 Olyver Hoefer

9 Mason Kurilovitch
13 Troy Lilly

10 Braydin Spath

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Cynthia Lauzon
Assistant: Angela Miller

2 Buccaneer Blvd
Oswego, NY, 13126
(315) 341-2019
WWW.0SWego.0org

HEIGHT POSITION
5'9 L/DS
6'2 RS

6"1 O/M

6'0 oM

6'2 M

57 O

5'9 S

510 DS

57 L/DS/S
511 M/RS
6'0 M

5'9 O/RS/M
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